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Fri Feb 24 3:02pm ET

Black Conference

north Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

05-Goff Balls 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 1996.45 1826.25 2604.30

04-In-TMan-Nations 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1965.85 1843.10 2450.20

03-Polish Connection 7 6 0 0.538 3-5 7-6 1815.25 1876.70 2301.90

02-Beagle Bandits 6 7 0 0.462 2-6 6-7 1817.80 1956.40 2262.45

01-Higgy Baby 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1906.85 1899.25 2387.20

south Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

10-Bongwater Cretins from Hell 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 2116.45 1808.70 2691.20

09-Monica Loves Clinton Dix 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1932.80 1951.90 2553.45

07-Livin' The Fantasy 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1788.25 1894.15 2257.65

06-Fantasy Gods Be With You 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1724.35 1842.50 2312.10

08-Predators 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1768.80 1933.90 2313.75

Total Points
10-Bongwater Cretins from Hell 2691.20

05-Goff Balls 2604.30

09-Monica Loves Clinton Dix 2553.45

04-In-TMan-Nations 2450.20

01-Higgy Baby 2387.20

08-Predators 2313.75

06-Fantasy Gods Be With You 2312.10

03-Polish Connection 2301.90

02-Beagle Bandits 2262.45

07-Livin' The Fantasy 2257.65
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Blue Conference

east Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

15-Flipper Lives 10 3 0 0.769 7-1 10-3 2087.80 1805.75 2620.15

11-Boji Boys 8 5 0 0.615 3-5 8-5 1925.45 1780.45 2556.60

13-1st &amp; 10 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1895.85 1814.30 2502.55

12-Schwee Bee's 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 2033.60 2039.65 2509.05

14-BV Bulldogs 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1777.75 1867.25 2328.80

west Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

18-Sex After Midnight 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 2056.15 1918.30 2584.85

16-NB Gamblers 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 1845.30 1709.30 2464.25

17-Higgy Carter Nation 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1886.20 1895.15 2315.55

20-Phillies Finest 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1584.55 1902.15 2099.20

19-Sausage City 2 11 0 0.154 2-6 2-11 1608.40 1968.75 2176.05

Total Points
15-Flipper Lives 2620.15

18-Sex After Midnight 2584.85

11-Boji Boys 2556.60

12-Schwee Bee's 2509.05

13-1st &amp; 10 2502.55

16-NB Gamblers 2464.25

14-BV Bulldogs 2328.80

17-Higgy Carter Nation 2315.55

19-Sausage City 2176.05

20-Phillies Finest 2099.20
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